ORARIO CLASSE - 3A (23:00)
LUN
18.20 18.20
MATEMATICA
19.10 QUARESIMA 19.10
20.00 20.00
20.45 20.45
20.55 20.55
EC. AZIENDALE
DEGLI ESPOSTI
21.40 21.40
22.30 22.30
ORARIO CLASSE - 4A (23:00)
LUN
18.20 18.20
ITALIANO/STORIA
19.10 MARIANELLI 19.10
20.00 20.00
DIRITTO/EC. POLITICA
DE ANGELIS
20.45 20.45
20.55 20.55
MATEMATICA
QUARESIMA
21.40 21.40
FRANCESE
DI CANDIA
22.30 22.30
ORARIO CLASSE - 4B (23:00)
LUN
18.20 18.20
DIRITTO/EC. POLITICA
19.10 DE ANGELIS 19.10
20.00 20.00
MATEMATICA
QUARESIMA
20.45 20.45
20.55 20.55
STORIA
21.40 STORIA 21.40
22.30 22.30

L.T.C.G. "CARLO MATTEUCCTI" - ROMA

MAR

ITALIANO/STORIA
MARIANELLI

INFORMATICA
ZAMBONI

DIRITTO/EC. POLITICA
DE ANGELIS

INGLESE
SANTAMARIA

MAR

INGLESE
SANTAMARIA

ITALIANO/STORIA
MARIANELLI

EC. AZIENDALE
PUZZT

MAR

INFORMATICA
ZAMBONI

INGLESE
SANTAMARIA

ITALIANO
MARIANELLI

EC. AZIENDALE
LUPI

18.20

19.10

20.00

20.45
20.55

21.40

22.30

18.20

19.10

20.00

20.45
20.55

21.40

22.30

18.20

19.10

20.00

20.45

20.55

21.40

22.30

MER

ITALIANO/STORIA
MARIANELLI

FRANCESE
DI CANDIA

MATEMATICA
QUARESIMA

INGLESE
SANTAMARIA

DIRITTO/EC. POLITICA|
DE ANGELIS

MER

DIRITTO/EC. POLITICA|
DE ANGELIS

FRANCESE
DI CANDIA

EC. AZIENDALE
PUZZT

MER

EC. AZIENDALE
LUPI

ITALIANO
MARIANELLI

INGLESE
SANTAMARIA

DIRITTO/EC. POLITICA|
DE ANGELIS

FRANCESE
DI CANDIA
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18.20

19.10

20.00

20.45
20.55

21.40

22.30

18.20

19.10

20.00

20.45
20.55

21.40

22.30

18.20

19.10

20.00

20.45

20.55

21.40

22.30

GIO

ITALIANO/STORIA
MARIANELLI

INFORMATICA
ZAMBONI

EC. AZIENDALE
DEGLI ESPOSTI

GIO

DIRITTO/EC. POLITICA|
DE ANGELIS

MATEMATICA
QUARESIMA

ITALIANO/STORIA
MARIANELLI

INFORMATICA
ZAMBONI

INFORMATICA
ZAMBONI
4B

GIO

MATEMATICA
QUARESIMA

DIRITTO/EC. POLITICA|
DE ANGELIS

EC. AZIENDALE
LUPI

ITALIANO
MARIANELLI

INFORMATICA
ZAMBONI
4A

18.20

19.10

20.00

20.45
20.55

21.40

22.30

18.20

19.10

20.00

20.45
20.55

21.40

22.30

18.20

19.10

20.00

20.45

20.55

21.40

22.30

VEN

DIRITTO/EC. POLITICA|
DE ANGELIS

ITALIANO/STORIA
MARIANELLI

FRANCESE
DI CANDIA

VEN

MATEMATICA
QUARESIMA

INGLESE
SANTAMARIA

ITALIANO/STORIA
MARIANELLI

VEN

EC. AZIENDALE
LUPI

FRANCESE
DI CANDIA

MATEMATICA
QUARESIMA
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ORARIO CLASSE - 5A (23:00)
LUN
18.20 18.20
EC. AZIENDALE
19.10 LUPI 19.10
20.00 20.00
ITALIANO/STORIA
MARIANELLI
20.45 20.45
20.55 20.55
FRANCESE
DI CANDIA
21.40 21.40
MATEMATICA
QUARESIMA
22.30 22.30
ORARIO CLASSE - 5B (23:00)
LUN
18.20 18.20
STORIA
19.10 STORIA 19.10
20.00 20.00
EC. AZIENDALE
LUPI
20.45 20.45
20.55 20.55
DIRITTO/EC. POLITICA|
21.40 DE ANGELIS 21.40
22.30 22.30

L.T.C.G. "CARLO MATTEUCCTI" - ROMA

MAR

EC. AZIENDALE
LUPI

DIRITTO/EC. POLITICA
DE ANGELIS

INGLESE
SANTAMARIA

ITALIANO/STORIA
MARIANELLI

MAR

RELIGIONE
LISI

EC. AZIENDALE
LUPI

INGLESE
SANTAMARIA

DIRITTO/EC. POLITICA
DE ANGELIS

18.20

19.10

20.00

20.45
20.55

21.40

22.30

18.20

19.10

20.00

20.45

20.55

21.40

22.30

MER

FRANCESE
DI CANDIA

EC. AZIENDALE
LUPI

DIRITTO/EC. POLITICA|
DE ANGELIS

MATEMATICA
QUARESIMA

MER

MATEMATICA
QUARESIMA

EC. AZIENDALE
LUPI

FRANCESE
DI CANDIA

INGLESE
SANTAMARIA
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18.20

19.10

20.00

20.45
20.55

21.40

22.30

18.20

19.10

20.00

20.45

20.55

21.40

22.30

GIO

RELIGIONE
LISI

EC. AZIENDALE
LUPI

DIRITTO/EC. POLITICA|
DE ANGELIS

ITALIANO/STORIA
MARIANELLI

GIO

EC. AZIENDALE
LUPI

ITALIANO/STORIA
PAPA

DIRITTO/EC. POLITICA|
DE ANGELIS

18.20

19.10

20.00

20.45
20.55

21.40

22.30

18.20

19.10

20.00

20.45

20.55

21.40

22.30

VEN

ITALIANO/STORIA
MARIANELLI

EC. AZIENDALE
LUPI

INGLESE
SANTAMARIA

VEN

FRANCESE
DI CANDIA

MATEMATICA
QUARESIMA

EC. AZIENDALE
LUPI
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